
SprintDog
TM 

TRIAL
20TH MARCH 2026
DOGSQLD SPORTS GROUND

KING AVENUE, DURACK

This SprintDog™ Trial is being held under the Rules and Regulations of Dogs Australia for 

the running of SprintDog™ Trials in Australia.  A copy of these Rules and Regulations may be 

viewed at the Trial Secretary’s Desk or downloaded from Dogs Australia website - 

https://dogsaustralia.org.au/media/10326/23-da-sprintdog-rules_01-07-24v2.pdf



DATE:

CLUB:

STATE: QLD

TRACK:

JUDGE 1:

JUDGE 2:

LURE OPERATOR 1:

LURE OPERATOR 2:

TRIAL MANAGER:

TRIAL SECRETARY:

CHECK IN & VETTING:

HEIGHT MEASURING:

SPRINTDOG CLUB OF QLD INC. COMMITTEE

PRESIDENT: LEAH PERRY

VICE PRESIDENT: JENNI MCKERNAN

SECRETARY: KAREN GORDON

TREASURER: NIC MATHER

COMMITTEE: MAGGIE GORDON

PENNY PARKER

COMPETITOR MEETING - 5.10PM

DOGSQLD SPORTS GROUND

SPRINTDOG CLUB OF QLD INC.

THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING OUR TRIAL!

MAGGIE GORDON JULIE HOWARTH

Welcome to our SprintDog
TM

 Trial!
CHECK IN/ VETTING/ HEIGHT MEASURING - 4.30 - 5.00PM

COMPETITION - 5.30PM

20TH MARCH 2026

LEAH PERRY (QLD)

KAREN GORDON (QLD)

DAVID PEARSON

ANKC CERTIFICATES

The SprintDog Club of QLD Inc. is affiliated with the Dogs Queensland, this SprintDog™ 

Trial is being conducted under the Rules of the Dogs Queensland. A copy of such Rules may 

be viewed at the Event Secretary’s Desk or downloaded from the Dogs Queensland website - 

https://dogsqueensland.org.au/media/54694/rules-2017-v317-1625.pdf. 

ALL QUALIFYING DOGS
ALL QUALIFYING DOGS

AWARDS - QUALIFYING RIBBONS

NIC MATHER

PETER SAMUELS BEN SAMUELS

KAREN GORDON  

KAREN GORDON



SPRINTDOG
TM

 CATALOGUE SPRINTDOG CLUB OF QLD INC.

AVG TIME
AVG 

SPEED
RESULT

CHELLEASON BREAKIN MY HEART SPRD.X SWA TSD. NOAH D 4100384299 8/03/2023

BOXER 4100110322

CH. TERRAC BLAXX IAM LEGEND SPRD CASSINO D 4100385658 11/04/2023

ROTTWEILER 4100164822

CH. BOARGULLY GUCCI STYLE(AI) CA. CCD. RA. SPRD.A TK.I. GIOVANNI D 3100474227 28/09/2023

MINIATURE AMERICAN SHEPHERD 4100030624

CH. WLKABOUT SPECIAL AGENT GIBBS JETHRO D 4100348654 7/06/2020

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 4100250906

CH. RUSHINROUND A DREAM BALANCE N.SPRD DREAM B 4100399583 7/06/2024

YAKUTIAN LAIKA 4100252584

CH. NEUT. CH. DALILLU DEVILS ADVOCATE AD. CAM. CCD. CD. ET. JD. RE. 

SPRD SWN
FREYA N 4100265577 31/10/2015

DALMATIAN 4100119391

BALLAHOND GELAR MATRIX N.SPRD SWN MATRIX D 2100599994 1/03/2023

PORTUGUESE PODENGO (SMALL SMOOTH HAIRED) 4100232019

CH. BROWNHUNT NADIA NADIA B 2100568251 1/06/2021

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED POINTER 4100242588

A2O CH CH. TAWNYOAK BETWIX N BETWEEN CAA. PIXIE B 2100564213 22/04/2021

IRISH TERRIER 4100253989

WONELOOK QUEEN OF SNOW ADM. ADO. CCD. CD. GDX. JDM. JDO. 

N.SPRD RAE. SDM. SPDM. SWN TK.N.
SNOWY N 4100330528LR 27/12/2019

BORDER COLLIE 4100161070

CH. NEUT. CH. GOLDMARTINI NOT THAT INNOCENT TUDDIE N 4100342092 24/08/2020

GOLDEN RETRIEVER 4100251588

SPRD.CH. CHEWIE CAM. CHEWIE N 401168AR 21/05/2019

ASSOCIATE REGISTER 4100278684

A2O CH GRAND. CH. RIZENSTAR WHOSDANEW KINGOFHELL CA. SPRD.A LUCIFER D 4100325075 18/07/2019

AMERICAN STAFFORDSHIRE TERRIER 4100265570

SUP.CH. TIANZE DIAMOND IN THE ROUGH VICTOR D 4100312415 16/10/2018

AFGHAN HOUND 4004566400

NEUT. CH. MAGICMINE DREAMERS ANGEL ADX. CAA. CCD. JD. RE. SPD. 

SPRD.A SWN TK.S. WPD. WWPD.
MOLLY N 4100312653 1/11/2018

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER 4100049481

NARNIA SOME LIKE IT HOT SPRD CILLA B 3100481876 8/04/2024

PULI 4100200833

CH. NEUT. CH. RIVERSRUN CELESTIAL CALLING CAA. ET. SPRD GRAYSON N 4100346957 5/12/2020

SIBERIAN HUSKY 4100286489

A2O CH SUP.CH. ELETTARS INSURGENT ET. SPRD.M SWN TK.S. REDGIE D 4100364672 22/10/2021

HUNGARIAN VIZSLA 4100308684

ASHTONLEIGH SHREK THE THIRD SHREK D 4100405886 31/12/2024

DACHSHUND MINIATURE (LONG HAIRED) 4100295313

GOODVIBES MISTY BLUE N.SPRD LUCY N 4100382619 21/01/2023

PAPILLON 4100286606

RUSHINROUND A SHOW OF BALANCE SPIRIT D 4100399577 7/06/2024

YAKUTIAN LAIKA 4100248556

CH. NEUT. CH. WONELOOK DREAMING OF WOO ADM. ADO. CCD. GDX. JC. 

JDE JDM. JDO. N.SPRD RAE. SDM. SPDM. SWN TK.N.
DOTTIE N 4100287215 14/02/2017

BORDER COLLIE 4100161070

NEUT. CH. TRENDAM IN MY BLOOD RUSH N 4100307138 26/05/2018

SWEDISH VALLHUND 4100059021

CH. TERRAC LIJAX JUMPIN ALL IN SPRD ROMMIE B 4100397191 8/03/2024

ROTTWEILER 4004465610

BALLAHOND GELAR VIBES N.SPRD VIBES N 2100599995 1/03/2023

PORTUGUESE PODENGO (SMALL SMOOTH HAIRED) 4100232019

SPRD.CH. MAGGIE CAM. WWPD2. WWPDA. MAGGIE N 401167AR 9/10/2017

ASSOCIATE REGISTER 4100278684

25 #DIV/0! NQ

MISS R BURCHMANN

24 #DIV/0! NQ

MISS D CARTER

23 #DIV/0! NQ

MISS L CHAMBERS

26 #DIV/0! NQ

MRS P & MR A PARKER

19 #DIV/0! NQ

MRS A HERMANN

18 #DIV/0! NQ

A RICHARDS & D WINCH & P JOHNSON

17 #DIV/0! NQ

MR W KERTON

22 #DIV/0! NQ

MISS L P PHYTHIAN

21 #DIV/0! NQ

MR B DODD

20 #DIV/0! NQ

MS K MARSHALL

13 #DIV/0! NQ

MISS S MCKENZIE & MISS K GORDON

12 #DIV/0! NQ

MRS P & MR A PARKER

11 #DIV/0! NQ

MS A MARTIN & MISS G MELVILLE

16 #DIV/0! NQ

MS K SAMUELS

15 #DIV/0! NQ

MISS P HILL

14 #DIV/0! NQ

MRS J HARNETT

7 #DIV/0! NQ

MISS R BURCHMANN

6 #DIV/0! NQ

MS J GWYER

5 #DIV/0! NQ

MISS C CROSBY

10 #DIV/0! NQ

MISS L P PHYTHIAN

9 #DIV/0! NQ

MS R CAMPBELL & MR G ROSS

8 #DIV/0! NQ

DR M BELLE ISLE

4 #DIV/0! NQ

MRS C THOMPSON & MRS A WOOD

SPRINTDOG CATALOGUE

1 #DIV/0! NQ

MR L & MRS D BOLTON

3 #DIV/0! NQ

MRS S K HEYS

2 #DIV/0! NQ

MRS J BROOKING
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TM
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AVG TIME
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GILLBRAE AMILLIONDREAMS(AI) CA. SPRD.A SWN LOUIS D 2100552876 16/10/2020

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED POINTER 4100242588

A2O CH SUP.CH. SHOGOLD DARK KNIGHT BRUCE D 4100284633 2/12/2016

GOLDEN RETRIEVER 4100119076

RIVERSRUN DARK DESIRE N.SPRD MILA N 4100360669 13/09/2021

SIBERIAN HUSKY 4100286489

CH. CINDERHOF KHALEESII CCD. CD. N.SPRD RN. SWN TD. PHOENIXX N 2100566617 23/06/2021

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG (LSC) 2100113855

NEUT. CH. DUNDER A CAT AMONG TH PIGEONS SPRD KITTY N 4100337414 21/06/2020

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 4100305178

CH. LOVATPRIDE I WANT TO BREAKFREE(AI) JC. N.SPRD AMARI B 4100379099 16/10/2022

RHODESIAN RIDGEBACK 4100247880

CH. FCH. MARVELRIDGE GG GAMORAS FIRST(AI) N.SPRD STORM B 4100357102 27/06/2021

RHODESIAN RIDGEBACK 4100212744

CH. KENDEA KINETIC RUSH SPRD NIMBLE D 2100609866 3/12/2023

COLLIE (ROUGH) 4100195897

CH. PROMISAR DARK SIDE OF THE MOON JC. RN. SPRD WNPD. FLOYD D 3100455201 26/07/2022

DALMATIAN 4100119391

SONZA ROYAL ASCOT HUNTER D 9100012164LR 22/02/2020

DOBERMANN 4100286944

TUMTUMS MATILDA FELTON SWE MATILDA B 3100451469LR 6/05/2022

PETIT BASSET GRIFFON VENDEEN 4100254881

CHASE JC. SWA CHASE N 401258AR 6/02/2022

ASSOCIATE REGISTER 4100059021

NORSTARR BLONDIE N.SPRD BLONDIE B PLO21-151SR 26/11/2019

SPORTING REGISTER 4100215959

CH. MYDNYTBLUE SOMETHINTOTALKABOUT N.SPRD TSARINA B 4100390545 20/07/2023

YAKUTIAN LAIKA 4100248556

CH. DIMADAL EVERLASTING GIFT CAA. SPRD.X DANTE D 3100447326 28/02/2022

DALMATIAN 4100081015

JELLYBEAN N.SPRD JELLYBEAN N 401471AR 10/10/2021

ASSOCIATE REGISTER 4100298225

FEROZ MANIAC MANIC D 4100397062 19/02/2024

BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG (MALINOIS) 4100272547

DUAL NEU.CH.RO MYSTIQVIEW THIEFS REFLECTION CCD. FS.I. HTM.N. 

RAE10. SPRD.A TK.I.
FREYA N 4100361843 21/10/2021

BORDER COLLIE 4100037954

ASKAVAL MOLLY N.SPRD MOLLY B 4100341777LR 13/08/2020

GOLDEN RETRIEVER 4100257031

CH. GOLDMARTINI HAHA I TRICKED YOU JC. MAZE B 4100392790 1/11/2023

GOLDEN RETRIEVER 4100251588

ONLYSKYHIGH LA NOISETTE BRYE N 4100396271LR 21/11/2023

BOXER 4100110322

STUMPZUP RAMBUNCTIOUS ROSIE B 4100395064 6/01/2024

AUSTRALIAN STUMPY TAIL CATTLE DOG 4100222157

CH. WINDEN TO THE MOON N BACK JD. SPRD TK.I. DESTINY B 4100365348 17/12/2021

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE 4100108694

SUP.CH. TIANZE SHINE ONU CRAZY DIAMOND FLOYD D 4100375824 3/08/2022

AFGHAN HOUND 4004566400

GRAND. CH. OCHAYE LIGHT THE WAY OLENA B 4100356220 17/06/2021

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 4100200190

RUFUS RUFUS N 401491AR 18/03/2023

ASSOCIATE REGISTER 4100286606

49 #DIV/0! NQ

MISS R A ROSE

48 #DIV/0! NQ

MRS J A MCKAY

47 #DIV/0! NQ

MR L & MRS D BOLTON

52 #DIV/0! NQ

MS K MARSHALL

51 #DIV/0! NQ

MR T & MRS B THOMAS

50 #DIV/0! NQ

MRS J HARNETT

43 #DIV/0! NQ

MISS N MAJCHRZAK

42 #DIV/0! NQ

MRS K BURNETT-ROSE

41 #DIV/0! NQ

MS D RAEBURN

46 #DIV/0! NQ

MS A MARTIN & MISS G MELVILLE

45 #DIV/0! NQ

MS P JENKINS

44 #DIV/0! NQ

MS C WARD

37 #DIV/0! NQ

MRS D FELTON

36 #DIV/0! NQ

MRS B MCCAY

35 #DIV/0! NQ

MS J GWYER

40 #DIV/0! NQ

MR B DODD

39 #DIV/0! NQ

MISS E VOURLIDES

38 #DIV/0! NQ

MISS L CHAMBERS

31 #DIV/0! NQ

C THOMPSON & A WOOD & J PHILP & E HARDCASTLE & T O'NEILL

30 #DIV/0! NQ

MR R & MRS D TATHAM & MS J CATHIE

29 #DIV/0! NQ

MR W KERTON

34 #DIV/0! NQ

MISS L WALL

33 #DIV/0! NQ

MR L HUNT & MS L BESNARD

32 #DIV/0! NQ

MS A & MS E BURNS-HUTCHISON

28 #DIV/0! NQ

MRS S E JEWELL

27 #DIV/0! NQ

DR M BELLE ISLE
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LEAFIELD RUPERT RUPERT N 4100393345 5/10/2023

JACK RUSSELL TERRIER 4100189119

OZZYHOUND QUEEN OF HEARTS N.SPRD LANA B 4100341718 16/08/2020

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED POINTER 4100215959

RATHAIN SILENT OATH STYX B 4100384281 6/01/2023

BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG (MALINOIS) 4100284903

TRI.GR.CH.(T)(TS) TVORIMIR COUNTER ATTACK RN. SWC SWE SWI SWM 

SWX TK.N.
RAGNA B 4100269674 13/12/2015

RUSSIAN BLACK TERRIER 4100171715

CH. KELINPARK XPRESSO SWN TD. COFFEE B 2100580148 28/01/2022

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG 2100034918

CH. CLAIRESCOTTS FROSTFIRE(AI) N.SPRD NAVI B 4100391974 9/10/2023

COLLIE (ROUGH) 4100195897

KAYROSSI GAME OF TOTEN ET. N.SPRD RN. SWN WNPD. WPD. TOTEN D 4100329857 18/11/2019

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG 4004571500

CH. MAISILVA COSMIC SHOCKWAVE SPRD SWN SONIC D 2100565080 6/05/2021

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 4100207631

NEUT. CH. MELTONACRES LITTLE MISS MOLLY CLOE N 4100350824 2/10/2020

DACHSHUND MINIATURE (LONG HAIRED) 4100295313

CH. TAKE IT OR LEAVE IT HOXAKAM DU CHEMIN DES KORRIGANS (IMP 

FRA)
TAKI BLOF1B.AMER.MINI.14321/243414/02/2022

MINIATURE AMERICAN SHEPHERD 4100127231

FCH. VALEIGHUNTER DEVIL WEARS PRADA(AI) N.SPRD GAMORA N 4100314066 23/11/2018

RHODESIAN RIDGEBACK 4100212744

CEUGANT AN UNEXPECTED JOURNEY JC. SWN BILBO D 2100612677 1/01/2024

BEAGLE 2100140102

OCEAN N.SPRD OCEAN N 401470AR 26/11/2022

ASSOCIATE REGISTER 4100298225

MOORSEYSTAFF ACE OF SPADES ROOSTA D 4100378542 2/10/2022

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER 4100227456

CH. FASUSQ BRAVE NEW WORLD SPRD THOMAS D 4100382880 1/01/2023

CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL 4100089597

FREEMAN BLAME IT ON ME SWC SWE SWX (IMP NZL) GEORGE N 04085-2020 29/03/2020

BRACCO ITALIANO 4100254881

CH. ANNIEPRIDE TRAILER PARK GIRL ET. ANNIE N 4100357333 23/06/2021

AUSTRALIAN STUMPY TAIL CATTLE DOG 4100222157

WAZKY SWEET VALENTINE N.SPRD RUNE B 4100391546 29/09/2023

POODLE (STANDARD) 4100291267

CH. SOVERENPARK JE TAIME JC. RA. SPRD SWE TK.S. JET N 3100389229 8/02/2019

WHITE SWISS SHEPHERD DOG 4100302656

HAVOC HAVOC N 401537AR 5/03/2022

ASSOCIATE REGISTER 4100272547

ALUBYC THE WAY TO EDEN(AI) N.SPRD EDEN B 4100338274 12/07/2020

GOLDEN RETRIEVER 4100257031

A2O CH C.I.E. SUP.CH. MONDALLIN PS I BEG YOUR PARDON N.SPRD PIPER B 4100378732 8/09/2022

ROTTWEILER 4100251087

DUAL. CH. (LC) VALEIGHUNTER ELECTRA LCM. HARPER B 4100322535 27/05/2019

RHODESIAN RIDGEBACK 4100247880

A2O CH GRAND. CH. ZAMASHOM MACKENZIE N.SPRD SCOUT D 4100356572 4/07/2021

DALMATIAN 4004444370

BELLALUMA KING GEORGE GEORGE D 4100401558LR 29/06/2024

GOLDEN RETRIEVER 4100298209

WINDEN RUMOUR HAS IT(AI) FS.N. FS.S. GDX. JDO 2. JDX. SD. SPDX. SPRD 

TK.I.
INDIANA B 4100274181 16/05/2016

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE 4100108694

78 #DIV/0! NQ

MISS R A ROSE

77 #DIV/0! NQ

MISS L JOHN & MR S ARTHUR

73 #DIV/0! NQ

MS P JENKINS

72 #DIV/0! NQ

MISS N MAJCHRZAK

71 #DIV/0! NQ

MS B HUNTER

76 #DIV/0! NQ

MRS E PICKLES

75 #DIV/0! NQ

MS A & MS E BURNS-HUTCHISON

74 #DIV/0! NQ

MISS T PAYNE & MR D DALLINGER & MS M MOORE

67 #DIV/0! NQ

MISS A K DUNNE

66 #DIV/0! NQ

MRS L & MR A MOORE

65 #DIV/0! NQ

MRS K BURNETT-ROSE

70 #DIV/0! NQ

MR R CANELLA

69 #DIV/0! NQ

MRS J A MCKAY

68 #DIV/0! NQ

MRS D FELTON

61 #DIV/0! NQ

MRS A HERMANN

60 #DIV/0! NQ

MISS D PUTTOCK & MR G BRAITHWAITE

59 #DIV/0! NQ

MRS L M SCHIMKE

64 #DIV/0! NQ

MR A H & MRS J BLACK

63 #DIV/0! NQ

MR L HUNT & MS L BESNARD

62 #DIV/0! NQ

MR P W & MRS K M VARDY

55 #DIV/0! NQ

MISS J BEEVIS

54 #DIV/0! NQ

MISS E VOURLIDES

53 #DIV/0! NQ

MS R REGAN

58 #DIV/0! NQ

MISS L WALL

57 #DIV/0! NQ

MR B & MRS D TATHAM

56 #DIV/0! NQ

MISS K DAWSON
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SPRINTDOG
TM

 CATALOGUE SPRINTDOG CLUB OF QLD INC.

AVG TIME
AVG 

SPEED
RESULTSPRINTDOG CATALOGUE

CH. BORASUS DESIGNED BY FLUKE TIMMY D 2100619253 10/07/2024

GERMAN SPITZ (MITTEL) 2100090619

ACTIVGOLDENS DALLAS N.SPRD SWN DALLAS D 4100399207LR 18/06/2023

GOLDEN RETRIEVER 4100298496

ALARVES PORTO RICCO (AI) RICCO D 4100392424 16/10/2023

WHIPPET 4100144903

SUP.CH. OCHAYE THE ALLIANCE(AI) JC. N.SPRD NATO D 4100394385 24/10/2023

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 4100297302

IVY IVY N 401608AR 22/01/2024

ASSOCIATE REGISTER 4100308616

PEPPER AF CH. JC. N.SPRD PEPPER N 203263AR 13/05/2020

ASSOCIATE REGISTER 2100149811

BELLEPHON HEART OF HESTIA HESTIA N 7100055887 25/05/2024

POODLE (STANDARD) 7100013472

KARASMATIC THINK QWIK QWIK D 003494/4ASR 3/11/2024

SPORTING REGISTER 4100277232

CLEO CLEO N 401451AR 10/07/2022

ASSOCIATE REGISTER 4100137077

CH. EDELEVLEK SCIENCE FICTION(AI) ET. SPRD FINN D 3100428792 27/03/2021

DALMATIAN 3100063482

PIRITANA LUNA MOON N.SPRD RAVENCLAW B 2100604397LR 21/06/2023

GREAT DANE 4100300280

CH. NEUT. CH. TRUMAGIK TORI SIMPLY DREAMIN FS.S. HTM.S. RAE2. RM. 

SPRD.A TK.I.
TORI N 4100386131 28/04/2023

BORDER COLLIE 4100037954

CH. ORWIN ITS PEACH TIME PEACHY B 4100404813 3/10/2024

ENGLISH SETTER 4100291252

SHOGOLD TALKN BOUTA REVOLUTION TREY B 4100397547 5/04/2024

GOLDEN RETRIEVER 4100119076

CH. LOCHRANZA CASTAWAY CA. SPRD SWA (IMP UK) WILSON D BA19614905 7/04/2023

COCKER SPANIEL 4100086763

TRI.GR.CH.(T)(TS) CATHASAIGH PHANTOM IN THE PARK(AI) SPRD.A SWN MANNY D 3100418916 31/10/2020

MANCHESTER TERRIER 4004570650

LP CH NEUT. CH. MAGICMINE INDIAN SPIRIT AD. CAX. GD. JD. RE. SPD. 

SPRD SWN TK.S.
TURTLE N 4100253916 4/02/2015

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER 4100049481

CH. ELETTARS AS TIME GOES BY ET. SPRD.X SWN TK.S. ELLA B 4100376207 27/07/2022

HUNGARIAN VIZSLA 4100055382

CH. RIVERSRUN FOLLOW MY LEAD CAA. ET. SPRD WNPD. FAITH B 4100372066 11/05/2022

SIBERIAN HUSKY 4100270006

SNOCHASA WE RIDE AT DAWN SPRD.X PARKER D 4100370960LR 6/04/2022

BORDER COLLIE 4100277601

CH. SPRD.CH. ELKOHE FAST AND THE FURIOUS CAM. SWA WALKER D 4100344884 14/10/2020

BOXER 4100234533

CH. ALARVES ITS A JUNGLE OUT THERE SPRD.X LORENZO D 4100349372 23/11/2020

WHIPPET 4100144903

HARA'S BOOTS JC. SPRD BOOTS N KC3730 19/04/2021

GREYHOUND 4100305181

LP CH RIZENSTAR NEVER LET ME GO(AI) CAM. N.SPRD ENZO D 4100266750 7/11/2015

AMERICAN STAFFORDSHIRE TERRIER 4100083550

102 #DIV/0! NQ

MISS S E MCKENZIE

101 #DIV/0! NQ

A WOOD & J PHILP & T O'NEILL & E HARDCASTLE

97 #DIV/0! NQ

MS S & MRS T HEYS

96 #DIV/0! NQ

MR D WINCH & MISS P JOHNSON

95 #DIV/0! NQ

MISS P HILL

100 #DIV/0! NQ

MS J J MCKERNAN

99 #DIV/0! NQ

MRS J HOWARTH

98 #DIV/0! NQ

MR P SAMUELS

91 #DIV/0! NQ

MS A MARTIN & MR R SCOTT

90 #DIV/0! NQ

MS C WARD

89 #DIV/0! NQ

MS D GABEL

94 #DIV/0! NQ

MRS G LOFTING

93 #DIV/0! NQ

MRS K HUTT

92 #DIV/0! NQ

MRS S E JEWELL

85 #DIV/0! NQ

MR K PHOENIX

84 #DIV/0! NQ

MISS B REEVE

83 #DIV/0! NQ

MRS L & MR F ANASTACIO BRITO

88 #DIV/0! NQ

MISS A VAN VLIET & MRS K MURRAY

87 #DIV/0! NQ

MRS R HAINES

86 #DIV/0! NQ

MISS T LOWE

79 #DIV/0! NQ

MISS K INNES

82 #DIV/0! NQ

MR T & MRS B THOMAS & MRS B BEDDOW

81 #DIV/0! NQ

MS J J MCKERNAN

80 #DIV/0! NQ

MS H FINLAY
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